
277130 
277131 
277132 
277133 
277134 

277135 
277137 
277138 
277139 
277140 
277141 
277142 
277143 
277k44 
277145 
277146 
277147 
277148 
277150 
277149 
277151 
277152 
QT7153 
277154 
277155 
277156 
277157 
277158 
277159 
2B7160 
277162 
277163 
277164 
277165 

277166 
277167 
277168 
277169 
277170 
277171 
277172 
277173 
277174 
277176 
277177 
277178 
277179 
277180 
277181 
277182 
277183 
277184 
277185 
277186 
277187 
277188 
277189 
277192 
277193 
277194 
277195 
277196 
277197 
277198 
27'7200 
277201 
277202 
277203 
277204 
277205 
277206 
277208 
277409 
277210 
277211 
277212 
277218 
277220 
277221 
277222 
277223 
277224 
277225 
277226 
277227 
277228 
277229 
277230 
277231 
277252 
277234 
277235 

Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
General Paint Corp. 
C. F, Camp Company 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Dawson Towel Service Co. 
Dick Chilton 
Joe Sorum 
Frank Wolf 
The Linde Air Products 
Eugene J. Holt 
Roy L. Morris 
E, E. Clulow 
W. E. Davis 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
C. F. Camp Company 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Tulsa Feed Company 
Phillips Pet Corp. 
Harry L. Hopkins 
Morris R. Billington 
Public Service Co. . 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Sewell G. Skelton 
Binding-Stevens Seed Co. 
Emil Zants 

Tulsa Feed Company 
Oklahoma Greenhouse 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 

' Happy Belting Co. 
Binding-Stevens Seed Co, 
Chandler Materials Co. — 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Emil Zants 
Rex Baking Co. 
Standard Brands, Inc. 
Hickory Yoal Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
Banfield Bros. Bkre. Co. 
White Rose Gasoline Sta. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co. 
Lamprich Farm Sup. Co. 
Hale-llalsell Co. 
Tulsa Feed Company 
Mueller Baking Co. 
Cc. A, Mohr 
O.K. Mach. & Mfg. Co. 
City Water Department 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Public Service Go. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Hooper Bros. Coffee So. 
Gabriel Market 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Clyde Weaver 
Phillips Pet. Corporation 
Griffin-Coodner Grocery Co. 
Jackson Funeral Home’ 
Jackson Funeral Heme 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
Dr. J. S. Bowers, 
Sand Springs Hospital 
Jackson Funeral Home’ 
Robert McBirney Funeral Home 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
National Ammonia Go. 
Memorial Park 
Mobley Funeral Home © 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
S. ¢C. Bryant Rexall Drug Store 
McKeehm Drug Store 
Abbie K. Dudgeon , 
American Hospital Sup. Co. 
Tulsa General Hospital 
H. E. Bridges 
Letitia Dabney 
G. T. Cagle 
Ben Graves 
Grace Hayes 
Public Service Company 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
McMichael Concrete Company 
Binding-Stevens Seed Co. 

Cook Paint & Varnish So. 

Dunlap Grocery 

Western Union Tel. Co. 
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